SBT10L120CT
SBT10L120FCT
   SBT10L120CK
SBT10L120CG
10A LOW VF SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
Features
• Ultra Low Forward Voltage Drop
• Excellent High Temperature Stability

Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
1 / 5May.2015-REV.00 www.dyelec.com
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Packing
TO-220AB 50pcs  / Tube SBT10L120CT
ITO-220AB 50pcs  / Tube SBT10L120FCT
TO-262AB 50pcs  / Tube SBT10L120CK
TO-263AB 50pcs  / Tube SBT10L120CG
TO-263AB 800pcs  / Reel SBT10L120CG
MAXIMUM  RATINGS(TA=25oC unless otherwise noted)
Note :  1. Mounted on infinite heatsink.
PARAMETER SYMBOL VALUE UNIT